()

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : Equity Shares - 501848/GLOBOFFS

As on : 30.06.2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid- |[As a % of total no. of partly paid-up |As a % of total no. of shares of the
up Shares. Shares. : lcompany.

Held by

promoter/promoter group Nil Nil Nil

Held by public

Company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and

convertible securities.

2,47,28,793

Total
Outstanding No. of outstanding [As a % of total no. of outstandingiAs a % of total no. of shares of the
convertible securities:- Securities. convertible securities. company, assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities.
Held by
romoter/ promoter group Nil Nil Nil
Held by public
Total
[Warrants:- No. of warrants |As a % of total no. of warrants. As a % of total no. of shares of the
NIL company, assuming full conversion of
[Warrants - NIL
Held by
promoter/ promoter group Nil Nil Nil
Held by Public Nil Nil Nil
Total Nil Nil Nil
Total paid-up Capital of the
- 100
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Category Category of Number Total Number of Total Shareholding Shares pledged or
code Shareholder of Number of | Shares held in as a percentage of otherwise
Share shares dematerialized total number of encumbered
holders . Form shares _
Asa Asa Number Asa
percent- | percentage of percentage
age of | of (A+B+C) | shares
(A+B)
(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group/Persons
acting in Concert.
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family 17 24,13,285 24,13,285 9.76 9.76 0.00 0.00
(b) Central
Government / Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
State
Government(s)
(© Bodies Corporate 7 32,81,723 32,81,723 | 13.27 13.27 0.00 0.00
{d) Financial
Institutions / Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Banks
(e) Any Other Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Sub-Total (A)(1) 24 56,95,008 56,95,008 | 23.03 23.03 0.00 0.00
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Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(Non- Resident
Individuals /
Foreign
Individuals)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(b)

Bodies
Corporate

25,64,500

25,64,500

10.37

10.37

0.00

0.00

(<)

Institutions

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(d)

Any Other

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nit

Nil

Nil

Nil

Sub-Total(A)(2)

25,64,500

25,64,500

10.37

10.37

0.00

0.00

Total Share
holding of
Promoter,
Promoter
Group /
Persons acting
in Concert.
(A) =

(A1) + (A)(2)

26

82,59,508

82,59,508

33.40

33.40

0.00

(B)

Public
Shareholding

N.A.

N.A.

(1}

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

52,900

20,000

0.21

0.21

(o)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

11

14,17,675

14,06,125

5.73

5.73




(c)

Central
Government /
State
Government (s)

160

0.00

0.00

(d)
(e)

Venture Capital
Funds
Insurance
Companies

INil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(0

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

1,21,268

1,21,268

0.49

0.49

{g)

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

(h)

Any Other
(specify)

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Sub-Total (B)(1)

21

15,92,003

15,47,393

6.43

6.43

(2)

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies
Corporate

444

16,77,791

16,54,885

6.79

6.79

(b)

Individuals —

i] Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
Share Capital
Upto Rs.1 lakh

19,641

33,41,735

22,89,302

13.52

13.52
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ii] Individual
Shareholders
holding
nominal
Share Capital
in excess of
Rs.1 lakh

41

18,79,838

18,79,838

7.60

7.60

(c}

Any other :
i] NRI
ii] Foreign
Investor
- Bodies
Corporate
iii) Trust

100

2,06,828

72,600,928

5,10,162

2,06,328

72,60,928

5,10,162

0.84

29.36

2.06

0.84

29.36

2.06

Sub-Total (B) (2)

20,228

1,48,77,282

1,38,01,443

60.17

60.17

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) = (B)(1)+{B)(2)

20,249

1,64,69,285

1,53,48,836

66.60

66.60

TOTAL (A) +(B)

20,275

2,47,28,793

2,36,08,344

100.00

100.00

(€

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

GRAND TOTAL
{a) +(B)+(C)

20,275

2,47,28,793

2,36,08,344

100.00

100.00




(1} (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the Catego
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“Promoter and Promoter Group”/Persons acting in

Concert.
Sr. Name of the shareholder Total number of shares held Shares pledged of otherwise
No. encumbered
Number of | As a percentage | Number of | As a percentage
shares of grant total shares of total (A+B+C)
(A+B+Q)
1 Sushma Garware 7,90,041 3.20 -- -
2 Aditya Garware 7,79,638 3.16 -- --
3 Ashok B. Garware 6,61,372 2.67 -- -
4 Shah Maneesha Shatul 1,20,988 0.49 -- —
5 A. B. Garware HUF 32,506 0.13 -- -
6 Sheela Shashikant Garware 551 0.00 -- -
7 Shashikant Bhalchandra Garware 551 0.00 - -
8 Anita Chandrakant Garware 51 0.00 - -
9 Garware Marine Industries Lid. 14,85,760 6.01 -- --
10 Universal Investment Services Pvt. Ltd. 13,90,720 5.63 - --
11 Mauve Trading Ce. Pvt. Ltd. 2,38,218 0.96 -- --
12 | Adsu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 94,250 0.38 -- --
13 Masu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 42,050 0.17 -- -
14 Shesu Trading & Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. 20,800 0.08 - --
15 Garware Goa Nets Ltd. 9,925 0.04 - -
16 Pradip Shantilal Shah 15,600 0.06 -- -
17 Sandeep P. Akolkar 5,000 0.02 - -
18 Ashesh Chandarana 2,887 0.01 -- --
19 Kamal Kishore Aggarwal 2,000 0.01 - --
20 | Shailesh Sarkango 1,500 0.01 -- -




21 Shyamsunder Vasudev Atre 400 0.00 - -
22 Dave Keyur Shankerprasad 100 0.00 - --
23 Surve Narendra Shantaram 50 0.00 -- -
24 Ajaykumar C. Gandhi 50 0.00 -- -
25 Rondor Overseas Ltd. 12,86,250 5.20 -- --
26 Clearwell Enterprises Ltd. 12,78,250 5.17 -- -

TOTAL 82,59,508 33.40 - --

(1) ( c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belongi

category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of | Shares asa | Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total share
No. shares held vonmgﬂmmpm@ Securities (inclading
of tot i
number of | Number Asa % Number of % w.r.t. underlying
) . shares
Shares {i.e., of total convertible total .
o assuming full
Grand Total | Warrants | number of | securities | number of conversion of
(A) +(B) +(C) held Warrants held convertible ts and
Indicated in of the securities | W olrants an
Statement same of the convertible
at para class same class mwocncnm_ as
(1)(a) above} a % of diluted
share capital
1 IndiaStar (Maurities) Ltd. 72,600,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
2 | General Insurance 7,65,325 3.10 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Corporation of India
3 | Kemper Properties 6,50,944 2.63 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Holdings Pvt .Ltd.
4 | United India Insurance Co. 6,40,700 2.60 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Ltd.
5 i Manoj Mittal 6,27,857 2.54 Nil - Nil - 0.00
6 Shri Krishna Welfare Trust 5,10,162 2.06 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Total 1,04,55,916 42.29 Nil - Nil - 0.00




(1) ( ¢ )(ii) Statement showing holding of s

PAC) belonging to the catego
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ecurities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities of persons (together with
“public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compan

Sr. Name(s) of the Number of Shares as a Details of Warrants Details of Convertible Total shares
No. shareholder(s) and shares percentage of Securities AEMEWW.um
ﬁwmua Persons >og.m mn held total nﬂn:.umﬂ of Number of | Asa% | Number of % w.r.t. 5-&”33“&
onvert (PAC) with Shares {i.e., . A
them Grand Total (A) smmﬂw%nm total ooﬁﬁmﬂ.ga total assuming
+B) +(C) e number | securities nﬁacow of full
Indicated in of held convertible | conversion of
Warrants securities | warrants and
Statement at of the of the convertible
para (1)(a} same same class | Securities) as
above} class a % of
diluted share
capital
1 IndiaStar (Maurities) 72,60,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Ltd.
72,60,928 29.36 Nil - Nil - 0.00
Total
(1) (d) Statement showing details of Locked-in Shares
Sr. Name of the Shareholder *Category of Number of | Locked-in  shares as a
No. Shareholders Locked-in | percentage of total number of
(Promoters / Shares shares (i.e. ﬂ:.mba .H.oﬁ.mw
mU—\.—U—mOu A>v+nwu+~0~ Indicated mn
statement at para (1) (a) above
1 | Ashok Garware Promoter 3,30,600 1.34
2 | Aditya Garware Promoter 80,600 0.33
3 | Adsu Trading & Investment Promoter-Bodies Corporate 50,000 0.20
Co.Pvt.Ltd
4 | Rondor Overseas Ltd. Persons/Corporation Acting in Concert 2,20,000 0.89
5 | Clearwell Enterprises Ltd. Persons/ Corporation Acting in Concert 2,20,000 0.89
6 | Sandeep P. Akolkar Persons/Corporation Acting in Concert 5,000 0.02
7 | Kamal K. Aggarwal Persons/Corporation Acting in Concert 2,000 0.01
8 | Shailesh Sarkango Persons/Corporation Acting in Concert 1,500 0.01
Total 9,09,700 3.69

* New addition in the format (1) (d) of the Clause




(Il)(a) Statement showing details of Deposito

Sr. Type of Outstanding DR Number of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
No. (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,etc.) Qutstanding Shares DRs as a percentage of total
DRs Underlying Number of shares (i.e. Grand
Outstanding | Total {A}+(B)+(C) indicated in
DRs Statement at para (1}{a} above)
1. Nil Nil Nil Nil
TOTAL Nil Nil Nil
(I}(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter
in excess of 1% of the total number of shares
Sr. Name of the DR Holder Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding
No. outstanding Shares DRs as a percentage of total
DR Underlying Number of shares (i.e. Grand
(ADRs,GDRs, | Outstanding | Total (A)+(B)*(C) indicated in
SDRs, etc.) DRs Statement at para (1)(a) above)
1. Nil Nil Nil Nil
Held by public
Total
Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and Nil

convertible securities

(II) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities

is issued by the issuer.

(Give description of voting rights for each class of security.

Class X:
Class Y:
Class Z:)

.1

0
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Category Category of Number of Voting Rights held in | Total Voting | Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)
code shareholder each class of securities Rights
Class X ClassY | Class Z | (III+IV+V) Asa Asa
percentage | percentage
of (A+B) of (A+B+C)

@ (1) (1) (V) (V) vI) (VIL) (V)

(A) Promoter and Promoter N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Group

(1) Indian

() Individuals/ Hindu N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Undivided Family

(b) Central Government/ N. A, N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
State Government(s)

(c} Bodies Corporate N. A N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

(d) Financial Institutions/ N. A, N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Banks

{e) Any Other (specify) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Sub-Total (A)(1) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (Non- N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b) Bodies Corporate N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

(c) Institutions N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A

{d) Any Other (specify) N. A N.A, N.A. N.A. N.A, N.A
Sub-Total (A)(2) N. A. N.A. N.A. N.A, N.A. N.A

11
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{c)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

N. A

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

Total Public
Sharecholding (B)=
(BY(1)+(B}2)

N. A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

TOTAL (A)+(B)

N. A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(€

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository Receipts
have

been issued

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)*(C)

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

for GLOBAL OHMMNMWM %ﬁ@m LIMITED

A. C. CHANDARANA
COMPANY SECRETARY

o



Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)}+{A)(2)

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(B)

Public shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds/UTI

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(b)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A

(©

Central Qo<o§§onm\
State Government(s)

N.A,

“NA.

N.A.

N.A.

NA

(d}

Venture Capital Funds

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

()

Insurance Companies

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A

(0

Foreign Institutional
Investors

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(8

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Z 222 2 2=

I i e B o e e

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1}

N.A.

N.A.

N.A,

N.A.

N.A

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A

(b)

Individuals -

i] Individual
sharehclders holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs.1 lakh.

ii] Individual
sharehoelders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A
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